
School District Foster Youth Liaison Email Phone #
Alum Rock Union Eleme SD Sandra Garcia sandra.garcia@arusd.org (408) 928-6947 / 928-6961
Berryessa Union SD Lidia Vazquez lvazquez@busd.net (408) 923-1886 / 923-1841
Cambrian SD Steven Fischer fishers@cambriansd.com (408) 377-2103 x 1121 / x1135
Campbell Union Elementary Rosanna Palomo rpalomo@campbellusd.org (408) 377-2103 x 1121

Fremont Union High SDAlison Coy alison_coy@fuhsd.org (408) 522-2275 / 522-2226
Gilroy Unified SD Lisa Lorona lisa.lorona@gilroyunified.org (669) 205-4041
Lakeside Joint SD Shama Marshall smarshall@lakesidelosgatos.org (408) 354-2372
Loma Prieta Union SD Lisa Fraser l.fraser@loma.k12.ca.us (408) 353-1101
Los Altos School District Erin Green egreen@lasdschools.org (650) 947-1187
Los Gatos Union SD



School District McKinney-Vento Liaison Emails Phone #
Alum Rock Union Eleme SD Sandra Garcia sandra.garcia@arusd.org (408) 928-6947 / 928-6961
Berryessa Union SD Jill Tamashirio jtamashiro@busd.net
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